Historical data

HASBRO INC, US4180561072

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low
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Total Volume'

12/13/2024
12/16/2024
12/17/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
12/20/2024
12/23/2024
12/27/2024
12/30/2024
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/08/2025
01/09/2025
01/10/2025

01/13/2025

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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59.1200

57.8900
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57.4900
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55.1000
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55.1500
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-3.32%

-2.08%

-1.50%

+0.82%

-3.55%

-0.29%

-1.68%

+0.61%

-1.30%

+2.15%

-0.07%

+0.33%

-0.24%

-0.63%

+0.97%

+0.49%

+0.56%



